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CCAP Faculty
Core Clinical Faculty: A listing of the core clinical faculty is provided below. 
Links are provided for additional information regarding faculty research interests.

Dr. Tamara Berman
Director, Practicum Coordinator
tberman@uoguelph.ca
ext. 54715

Dr. Stephanie Craig 
Assistant Professor
stephanie.g.craig@uoguelph.ca
Directory listing

Dr. Alex Gousse
Assistant Professor
gousseal@uoguelph.ca
ext. 52578

Dr. Stephen Lewis 
Professor
stephen.lewis@uoguelph.ca
ext. 53299, Office: MCKN 3001
Directory listing

Dr. Margaret Lumley, Director of Clinical Training 
Professor
mlumley@uoguelph.ca
ext. 36798, Office: MCKN 3012
Directory listing

Dr. Kaitlyn McLachlan, CCAP representative to the Graduate Program Committee in Psychology
Associate Professor
kmclac02@uoguelph.ca
ext. 56447, Office: MCKN 3011
Directory listing

Dr. C. Meghan McMurtry
Associate Professor
cmcmurtr@uoguelph.ca
ext. 52499, Office: MCKN 4004
Directory listing

Dr. Barbara Morrongiello 
Professor 
bmorrong@uoguelph.ca
ext. 53086, Office: MCKN 3003
Directory listing
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Dr. Elissa Newby-Clark 
Assistant Professor
enewbycl@uoguelph.ca
ext. 56320 
Directory listing

Dr. Gregory R. Simpson Assistant Professor
gsimpson@uoguelph.ca
ext. 54008

Dr. Kristel Thomassin 
Associate Professor
kristel.thomassin@uoguelph.ca
ext. 53513, Office: MCKN 3016
Directory listing
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